Saturday NHC 11/26/2022

TOUR

10 YEARS

*

- Day 2 Results

NHC Entry/$1Million Bonus JORDAN JAYNE

NHC Entry
NHC Entry
NHC Entry

157 ENTRIES
Name Contest # Bankroll
400101707 $7,741.50
JIM BENES B 400101095 $7,720.00
JUSTIN WAITEKUS 400101630 $5,637.20
PAT STICH B 400105387 $4,380.00
JIM BENES 400101099 $4,310.00
ERIC ARCHER B 400106373 $3,571.43
GARY STEICHELE B 400111977 $2,000.00
ANDY LAMONTAGNA 400103975 $1,837.00
BRYAN DORANSKI 400103997 $1,500.00
RONALD MCKINNON 400105345 $1,304.00
FRANK CLAUSE 400100926 $1,300.00
PETER BEHR B 400106421 $1,002.00
JOSEPH AURELLO 400101715 $1,000.00
MIKE ODORISIO 400106545 $718.53
RILEY DREXLER B 400106221 $583.00
MARVIN STREETER 400101103 $387.50
ROBERT JAMES ZIELINSKI 400103868 $348.87
NICHOLAS BATTAGALIA 400101733 $300.97
JOE KASPERSKI 400111865 $276.86
WAYNE SOMMERS B 400106556 $234.85
STEPHEN LUCA 400103984 $85.10
RICH FRIEDMAN 400101629 $59.30
DANIEL MCCORMICK 400103985 $51.15
DON CHUNG B 400101101 $51.00
PAUL GEORGIAN 400106260 $22.64
SHELDON USPRECH 400106558 $12.00
MICHAEL SIMONOVICH 400100341 $9.50
MIKE ODORISIO B 400106642 $5.99
MICHAEL MCKEE 400107067 $1.78
GEORGE WEST 400111012 $0.96
JORDAN JAYNE B 400101716 $0.82
JAMES ORBAN 400104694 $0.80
JOHN C WILHELM 400103980 $0.76
MATTHEW BICKEY 400104573 $0.60
MATTHEW BICKEY B 400106764 $0.60
ANDREW MARTINO 400105977 $0.50
JAMES PAULY 400103999 $0.32
JOSHUA THORPE B 400103947 $0.23
MARK TURCHIK 400106447 $0.22
ZACHARY ROUSCH 400104683 $0.20



ANTHONY STEVE DECASPERS
TOM WALSH

MICHAEL FILIPPO B
ELLIS STARR B

JOSEPH UDZIELA
DAVID OSTER

PAUL LANGLEY
LEONARD PETERSON
SUSIE DEW

KARL BROBERG B
KYLE KING

KARL BROBERG
JUSTIN MULLIKIN
JUSTIN DEW B

JUSTIN DEW

ZACHARY ROUSCH B
JUSTIN MULLIKIN B
PAMELA CUNNINGHAM B
PAUL GEORGIAN B
MARK BEEDLE

PAT STICH

MICHAEL MULVIHILL
MICHAEL FILIPPO
STEVEN SIMONOVIC
MICHAEL MULVIHILL B
ROCKWOOD EDWARDS B
ROCKWOOD EDWARDS
SHANE MURRAY B
SHANE MURRAY
PAMELA CUNNINGHAM
PAUL ARNOLD B

MARK ODORISIO

RILEY DREXLER
STEVEN SIMONOVIC B
MELVIN SIMONOVICH
PAUL HOFFMAN B
PAUL ARNOLD

PAUL HOFFMAN
JOSHUA RODRIGUEZ B
DEAN EHRGOTT
DONALD MARKWARDT
EDWARD WRIGHT
DAVID NICHOLS

DAVID NICHOLS B
DAVID OSTER B
EDWARD WRIGHT B
FRANK MCCLOUD
FRANK MUSTARI
FRANK MUSTARI B
EDWIN SYNOWIECKI
ELLIS STARR

ERIC ARCHER
CHARLES THOMPSON Il B
CHARLES THOMPSON JR B
CONNIE SIZEMORE
ANTHONY STEVE DECASPERS
BRENTON SCHRAFF
BRENTON SCHRAFF B
CONNIE SIZEMORE B
DAVE SELLNER B
DAVID GUTFREUND
DAVID GUTFREUND B

400101710
400105546
400106456
400106461
400106553
400104283
400106370
400103869
400106567
400106375
400104321
400106372
400100853
400106636
400106480
400105342
400101071
400100069
400100352
400103986
400111641
400103996
400105448
400100344
400103992
400111257
400111275
400105551
400106831
400100067
400111277
400106799
400100340
400100342
400100345
400101700
400101491
400101699
400101438
400105343
400106349
400103991
400101234
400106213
400105950
400103982
400100997
400105346
400105347
400101067
400101233
400104752
400110478
400110477
400101092
400101440
400100346
400101441
400101091
400106612
400100358
400104764

$0.12
$0.09
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



DAN WEISENBURGER
DAN WEISENBURGER B
DAVE SELLNER

JIM JORDAN B

JOHN GASPAR

JEFF MUSTARI B

JIM JORDAN

JOSEPH GAUTHIER
JOSEPH GAUTHIER B
JOHN GASPAR B
JOSHUA RODRIGUEZ
GREG GASS B

HENRY WESSEL
GREG GASS

GARY STEICHELE
GEORGE WEST B
JAMES PAULY B
DARREN YARWOOD
TIMOTHY ODOROSIO B
ANDY LAMONTAGNA B
ANDREW CHUDZIK
MARK TURCHIK B
WAYNE SOMMERS
CARL BALDWIN
TIMOTHY ODORISIO B
BRYAN DORANSKI B
CHARLES THOMPSON Il
LEIGH VANWINKLE B
JEFFREY CARPENTER B
JUSTIN MUSTARI N
JOHN ERICKSON
MARK CRAWLEY B
MARK ODOROSIO B
DARREN YARWOOD B
CHARLES THOMPSON
JEFFREY CARPENTER
LIZ MCCORMICK
LEIGH VANWINKLE
PAUL YAFFEE

KEN KIERAS

GEORGE SMITH

GARY LYONS

JEFF MUSTARI

MARK CRAWLEY

DON CHUNG

CHRIS LOWE B
CHESTER ZELASKO
CHESTER ZELASKO B
CHRIS LOWE

PETER BEHR

CRAIG YOUNGQUIST
JOLENE PHAN

JUSTIN MUSTARI
JOSEPH UDZIELA B
JOSHUA THORPE

400106471
400106523
400106501
400101665
400103983
400100347
400106977
400106978
400104010
400103978
400103988
400104741
400101732
400101713
400106371
400111013
400103998
400106521
400106430
400103990
400102488
400106443
400106484
400106554
400106510
400103995
400110488
400106623
400103874
400103981
400100357
400101708
400106628
400104762
400100479
400111276
400103987
400106707
400101097
400100891
400101765
400101100
400100349
400101714
400101105
400103994
400106979
400110481
400103993
400105344
400104358
400101104
400103948
400101709
400103989

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$1.00
-$3.05
-$99.90
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